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A guide to our products and business appetite

Nature of Risk Risk Appetite

Architects

Building Surveyors

Consulting Engineers:

Civil

Electrical

Geotechnical

Mechanical/Hydraulic

Mineral processing

Structural 

Development Managers

Drafting

Environmental Consultants

Independent Certifiers

Interior Designers

Land Surveyors

Landscape Architects

Nature of Risk Risk Appetite
Miscellaneous Construction 
Professionals

NATA Accredited Testing Labs

Project Managers

Rail Signalling

Risks with revenue <$750,000 p.a. 
–  Preferred Risks on our Online 
Quotation System

 Preferred Risks      Selective Risks       Non-Preferred Risks

Design & Construct Contractors
	f $25,000,000 capacity

Nature of Risk Risk Appetite

Artisan Contractors

Civil Infrastructure

Dams

Design & Manufacture

Environmental Contractors

Fit Out Contractors

Hospitals

Industrial & Commercial Contractors

Mineral Processing

Oil & Gas

Piling / Foundation Contractors

Power Plants & Ancillary Structures

Rail Infrastructure

Renewable Energy Contractors

Residential Building Contractors

Water Infrastructure



Construction Projects
	f $20,000,000 capacity
	f Liberty Specialty Markets writes multi-year policies for most project types selectively and is the only market in 

Australia with a dedicated financial lines risk engineer
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A guide to our products and business appetite

Nature of Risk Risk Appetite

Alliance Projects

Civil Infrastructure Projects

Dams

Hospitals

Independent Certifiers

Industrial & Commercial Projects

Major Tunnelling Projects

Mineral Processing 

Nature of Risk Risk Appetite
Offshore Projects

Oil & Gas projects

Power Projects

Projects which involve the use of 
untried or untested technologies

Renewable Energy Projects

Residential Building Projects

Water/Waste Water Treatment

 Preferred Risks      Selective Risks       Non-Preferred Risks
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Todd Woodard
Vice President, Head of Underwriting, 
Professional & Financial Risks – Asia Pacific
T +61 2 8298 5947
E todd.woodard@libertyglobalgroup.com
Todd supports International Brokers. Please also 
contact Todd about Projects

Gavin Goldsbrough
Assistant Vice President, Professional & Financial 
Risks & NSW RMB Manager
T +61 2 8298 5919
E gavin.goldsbrough@libertyglobalgroup.com

Mitchell Loewensohn
Underwriter
T +61 2 8298 5962
E mitchell.loewensohn@libertyglobalgroup.com

Connect and join the 
Liberty conversation

View our office locations
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Contacts

Claudia Virgona
Senior Underwriter
T +61 2 8298 5845
E claudia.virgona@libertyglobalgroup.com

Jack Gallagher
Underwriter
T +61 2 8070 2993
E jack.gallagher@libertyglobalgroup.com

Chris Maclean
Vice President, 
Professional & Financial Risks Manager – NSW 
T +61 2 8298 5863
E chris.maclean@libertyglobalgroup.com
Chris supports International Brokers. Please also 
contact Chris about Projects

Chase Tolmie
Underwriter
T +61 2 8047 3371
E chase.tolmie@libertyglobalgroup.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets-asia-pacific/
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au/contact/
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
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Christian Manning
Vice President, Head of Australia Professional & 
Financial Risks and Southern Region Manager, 
Professional & Financial Risks 
T	 +61 3 9619 9803
E	 christian.manning@libertyglobalgroup.com

Simon Jenvey
Assistant Vice President and  
Financial Institutions Portfolio Manager
T	 +61 3 9619 9835
E	 simon.jenvey@libertyglobalgroup.com

Connect and join the 
Liberty conversation

View our office locations

Jerome Steyn
Professional & Financial Risks Manager – WA  
T	 +61 8 6188 9503
E	 jerome.steyn@libertyglobalgroup.com

Sarah Brown
Underwriter 
T	 +61 8 6188 9511
E	 sarah.brown@libertyglobalgroup.com
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Ivan Timoshenko
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9863
E	 ivan.timoshenko@libertyglobalgroup.com

Todd Sessions
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9521
E	 todd.sessions@libertyglobalgroup.com

BRISBANE

Belinda Parker
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8883
E	belinda.parker@libertyglobalgroup.com
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